2024 CAA Cross Country Championship

Race Date
November 01, 2024 Final Team Results
Women
Women 6K
Class - A Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name YEAR Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Northeastern Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places): 44 Average Time: 21:03.10
1 94  Abigail Hassman SR 1 1 20:08.10 20:08.10 0:00.00
2 89 Azza Borovicka-Swanson SR 4 5 20:45.70 40:53.80 0:37.60
3 90 Ava Duggan SR 9 14 21:20.30 1:02:14.10 1:12.20
4 95 LenaLebrun SR 13 27 21:27.20 1:23:41.30 1:19.10
5 92 Nicole Dunbury SR 17 44 21:34.20 1:45:15.50 1:26.10
6 98 Tessa McClain SR (24) (68) 22:03.90 2:07:19.40 1:55.80
7 93 Keira Gamily SO (25) (93) 22:07.00 2:29:26.40 1:58.90
8 99 Vivian McMahon SR More Than 7 22:09.90 2:51:36.30 2:01.80
9 101 Emily Wickard FR More Than 7 22:59.30 3:14:35.60 2:51.20
10 96 Anna Lonergan FR More Than 7 23:36.70 3:38:12.30 3:28.60
11 100 Lilly Poteet FR More Than 7 23:38.70 4:01:51.00 3:30.60
Team - William & Mary Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 54 Average Time: 21:22.50
1 133 Arianna DeBoer SR 7 7 21:13.50 21:13.50 0:00.00
2 138 Kyra Holland SR 8 15 21:18.00 42:31.50 0:04.50
3 135 Catherine Garrison JR 10 25 21:21.20 1:.03:52.70 0:07.70
4 139 Sofia Istnick JR 14 39 21:29.60 1:25:22.30 0:16.10
5 145 Molly Weithman FR 15 54 21:30.10 1:46:52.40 0:16.60
6 140 Abby Lane FR (23) (77) 22:02.10 2:08:54.50 0:48.60
7 143 Jennifer Tsai JR (32) (109) 22:26.10 2:31:20.60 1:12.60
8 147 Lucy Young SR More Than 7 22:32.50 2:53:53.10 1:19.00
9 137 Maddie Gypson FR More Than 7 22:46.70 3:16:39.80 1:33.20
10 132 Celia Dawson FR More Than 7 22:48.90 3:39:28.70 1:35.40
11 142 Kelly Ann Sutterfield JR More Than 7 23:06.20 4:02:34.90 1:52.70
12 141 Emily Sell SR More Than 7 23:35.10 4:26:10.00 2:21.60
Team - Elon Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places): 63 Average Time: 21:21.20
1 44 Mikayla Jones SR 5 5 20:52.40 20:52.40 0:00.00
2 52 Hannah Weber SO 11 16 21:21.50 42:13.90 0:29.10
3 40 Abigail Beville SO 12 28 21:22.80 1:03:36.70 0:30.40
4 51 Madison Synowiec SR 16 44 21:30.90 1:25:07.60 0:38.50
5 47 Sarah Petitjean JR 19 63 21:38.00 1:46:45.60 0:45.60
6 43 Karla Hiss FR (28) (92) 22:16.50 2:09:02.10 1:24.10
7 46 Mariana Martinez SR (37) (128) 22:32.40 2:31:34.50 1:40.00
8 39 Julia Bell JR More Than 7 22:43.40 2:54:17.90 1:51.00
9 50 Quinn Smith SO More Than 7 22:45.80 3:17:03.70 1:53.40
10 53 Jasmine Young JR More Than 7 22:50.30 3:39:54.00 1:57.90
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Race Date

2024 CAA Cross Country Championship

November 01, 2024

Bib No

Name

Team - Elon
Team Score (places): 63

11 42
12 41

Cami Glebocki
Madison Galindo

Team - Stony Brook
Team Score (places): 106

115
105
110
114
113
109
108
103
104
102
106
107
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Team - Col. of Charleston

Grace Weigele
Rebecca Clackett
Amelie Guzman
Grace Sisson
Jade Pazmino
Shaylen Goslar
Miranda Gatto
Ava Carsley
Danielle Cirrito
Alexis Buskey
Niamh Durcan
Alejandra Garcia

Team Score (places): 149

16
21
11
12
13
10
17
15
18
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Caroline Himstreet
Savannah Stoutt
Sophia Brown
Cayden Crismon
Jeorgiana Gavalas
Alyssa Boucher
Bella Hudson
Andie Harding
Abigail Mogg

Team - Monmouth
Team Score (places): 174

81
75
78
74
73
80

o O WN P

Results by elitefeats www.elitefeats.com

Emily Simko
Marisa Kilgarriff
Kristen Sarnicola
Brianna Jucewicz
Lana Hurwitz
Lucy Shennan

Final Team Results

Women
Women 6K
Class - A Teams
Overall Cumulative
YEAR Place Place
SO More Than 7
SO More Than 7
SR 3 3
SR 20 23
JR 22 45
SR 26 71
JR 35 106
FR (39) (145)
SO (40) (185)
SO More Than 7
JR More Than 7
FR More Than 7
SR More Than 7
FR More Than 7
FR 21 21
SO 27 48
SR 29 77
JR 31 108
FR 41 149
FR (51) (200)
FR (52) (252)
JR More Than 7
FR More Than 7
SO 6 6
SR 30 36
FR 33 69
JR 50 119
FR 55 174
FR (58) (232)
2

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 21:21.20

22:58.40
23:31.30

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 21:47.10

20:41.00
21:42.90
21:54.70
22:08.80
22:27.70
22:34.50
22:35.50
22:57.70
22:58.60
23:15.30
23:20.30
24:05.10

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 22:14.50

21:44.10
22:11.60
22:17.60
22:21.90
22:37.10
23:09.80
23:15.40
23:21.00
24:19.60

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 22:29.90

21:08.00
22:19.00
22:27.50
23:09.10
23:25.70
23:39.70

4:02:52.40
4:26:23.70

20:41.00

42:23.90
1.04:18.60
1:26:27.40
1:48:55.10
2:11:29.60
2:34:05.10
2:57:02.80
3:20:01.40
3:43:16.70
4:06:37.00
4:30:42.10

21:44.10

43:55.70
1:06:13.30
1:28:35.20
1:51:12.30
2:14:22.10
2:37:37.50
3:00:58.50
3:25:18.10

21:08.00
43:27.00
1:05:54.50
1:29:03.60
1:52:29.30
2:16:09.00

Time
Back

2:06.00
2:38.90

0:00.00
1:01.90
1:13.70
1:27.80
1:46.70
1:53.50
1:54.50
2:16.70
2:17.60
2:34.30
2:39.30
3:24.10

0:00.00
0:27.50
0:33.50
0:37.80
0:53.00
1:25.70
1:31.30
1:36.90
2:35.50

0:00.00
1:11.00
1:19.50
2:01.10
2:17.70
2:31.70
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Race Date
November 01, 2024

Bib No Name

Team - Monmouth
Team Score (places): 174

7 82 Erin Vincent
8 72 Ella Burnham
9 77 Allie Pierontoni

Team - Delaware
Team Score (places): 175

28 Gabriella Gait-Smith
34 Ella Peterson

32 Kelly Lynch

33 Erin McGoey

23 Leah Clear

24 Marissa Dailey

26 Kadence Dumas
38 Lauren Thomas
36 Nina Sgambelluri
27 Danielle Eshelman
29 Stephanie Herrera
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Team - Towson
Team Score (places): 264

121 Isabella Myles
123 Baara Stewart
117 Abbey Frock
119 Jennifer Maxwell
120 Lexi Mogensen
118 Rebekka Hillier
116 Mari Collick

122 Sophia Skinner
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Team - Hampton
Team Score (places): 264

58 Peninah Mutisya
57 Jordan Mozie
59 Kayla Spencer
61 Mekayla Wilson
54  Kylee King

56 Angel Moultrie
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2024 CAA Cross Country Championship

Final Team Results

Women
Women 6K
Class - A Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
YEAR Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 22:29.90
SO (62) (294) 24:08.80 2:40:17.80 3:00.80
SO More Than 7 24:56.50 3:05:14.30 3:48.50
SR More Than 7 25:14.40 3:30:28.70 4:06.40
Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 22:23.80
JR 18 18 21:34.30 21:34.30 0:00.00
FR 34 52 22:27.60 44:01.90 0:53.30
SR 36 88 22:29.30 1:06:31.20 0:55.00
FR 43 131 22:42.70 1:29:13.90 1:08.40
SO 44 175 22:44.80 1:51:58.70 1:10.50
SR 47) (222) 22:51.80 2:14:50.50 1:17.50
FR (48) (270) 23:00.40 2:37:50.90 1:26.10
JR More Than 7 23:01.90 3:00:52.80 1:27.60
JR More Than 7 23:22.10 3:24:14.90 1:47.80
SR More Than 7 23:27.00 3:47:41.90 1:52.70
JR More Than 7 23:46.40 4:11:28.30 2:12.10
Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 23:23.70
SR 45 45  22:46.40  22:46.40  0:00.00
SO 46 91 22:48.00 45:34.40 0:01.60
SR 54 145  23:24.40 1:08:58.80  0:38.00
FR 59 204 23:59.10 1:32:57.90 1:12.70
SR 60 264  24:00.50 1:56:58.40  1:14.10
FR (61) (325) 24:02.10 2:21:00.50 1:15.70
FR (67) (392) 24:37.20 2:45:37.70 1:50.80
JR More Than 7 25:39.30 3:11:17.00 2:52.90
Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 23:49.30
FR 2 2 20:23.60 20:23.60 0:00.00
SR 42 44 22:40.60 43:04.20 2:17.00
SR 69 113 24:48.80 1:07:53.00 4:25.20
JR 75 188 25:36.40 1:33:29.40 5:12.80
FR 76 264 25:37.10 1:59:06.50 5:13.50
SO (83) (347) 27:13.10 2:26:19.60  6:49.50
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Race Date
November 01, 2024

Bib No

2024 CAA Cross Country Championship
Final Team Results

Name

Team - Hofstra
Team Score (places): 314
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65
69
70
62
64
66
63
71
68

Saralyn Frederick
Jackalynn Orellana
Allison Reid

Tori Bien

Natalie Campisi
Isabella Gerena
Avery Brawner
Samantha Szabo
Shavari Maharaj

Team - Campbell
Team Score (places): 322
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Emily Pierce
Claire Hartigan
Abby Reutinger
Truth King

Kylie White
Sophie Cowart
Mary Ella Bichey
Shelby Spencer
Samantha Sproul

Team - UNCW
Team Score (places): 338
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128
126
125
130
124
129

Carly McCusker
Chandler Coughlin
Claire Carmichael
Ashley Robey
Isabella Borelli
Caitlin Peck

Team - N. Carolina A&T
Team Score (places): 386

86
88
83
85
84

Fajr Kelly
Nina Story
Ania Campbell
Jayla Jones
Jessica Daniel

Women
Women 6K
Class - A Teams
Overall Cumulative
YEAR Place Place

FR 56 56
SR 57 113
JR 65 178
JR 66 244
FR 70 314
FR (74) (388)
FR (78) (466)
JR More Than 7

SO More Than 7

SO 38 38
FR 64 102
FR 71 173
FR 72 245
FR 77 322
SO (79) (401)
FR (80) (481)
SO More Than 7

SO More Than 7

SR 53 53
JR 63 116
SO 68 184
JR 73 257
SO 81 338
JR (87) (425)
SR 49 49
SO 82 131
SR 84 215
SR 85 300
SO 86 386

4

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 24:17.40

23:27.90
23:38.30
24:27.80
24:34.10
25:18.90
25:35.30
26:02.70
26:37.30
27:15.40

Finish Position - 11
Average Time: 24:44.30

22:34.10
24:23.90
25:23.90
25:25.60
25:53.60
26:05.70
26:11.20
26:24.90
26:27.70

Finish Position - 12
Average Time: 24:48.30

23:17.60
24:16.40
24:43.60
25:28.70
26:15.10
31:21.70

Finish Position - 13
Average Time: 26:45.10

23:01.00
27:00.70
27:14.80
27:42.60
28:46.00

23:27.90 0:00.00

47:06.20 0:10.40
1:11:34.00 0:59.90
1:36:08.10 1:06.20
2:01:27.00 1:51.00
2:27:02.30 2:07.40
2:53:05.00 2:34.80
3:19:42.30 3:09.40
3:46:57.70 3:47.50

22:34.10 0:00.00

46:58.00 1:49.80
1:12:21.90 2:49.80
1:37:47.50 2:51.50
2:03:41.10 3:19.50
2:29:46.80 3:31.60
2:55:58.00 3:37.10
3:22:22.90 3:50.80
3:48:50.60 3:53.60

23:17.60 0:00.00
47:34.00 0:58.80
1:12:17.60 1:26.00
1:37:46.30 2:11.10
2:04:01.40 2:57.50
2:35:23.10 8:04.10

23:01.00 0:00.00
50:01.70 3:59.70
1:17:16.50 4:13.80
1:44:59.10 4:41.60
2:13:45.10 5:45.00
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